
NZRSB 2022 
 
 
 

CONFERENCE & AGM 
CROWNE PLAZA, CHRISTCHURCH 

 
 

 

 

TUESDAY 
 

8:45 am 
 

9:00 am 

 

 

 
9:05 am 

 

9:30 am 
 

9:55 am 
 

10:20 am 

 
10:30 pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 

12:30pm 

 
1:00pm 

 

2 AUGUST – Please note that some details are subject to change  

Meet & Greet - Coffee & Tea 
 

Welcome 
INTRODUCTIONS, CHAIRMAN’S OPENING COMMENTS 

FACILITATOR: CRAIG WIGGINS 
VISUAL SCRIBE: RHIANNON JAMES 

 

An International Perspective Across the Value Chain 

TYSON FOODS INTERNATIONAL 
IAN MCCONNEL – DIRECTOR OF BEEF SUSTAINABILITY 

GLOBAL ROUNDTABLE FOR SUSTAINABLE BEEF 
RUARAIDH PETRE – EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

FINANCE SEGMENT 
 

Morning Tea 
 

Benefitting From Our Links Across the Value Chain 
Discussion Panel & Audience Forum 
NGO REPRESENTATIVE 

GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE 

PRODUCER REPRESENTATIVE

PROCESSOR REPRESENTATIVE 

RETAIL REPRESENTATIVE 

WELLNESS REPRESENTATIVE 

 

Annual General Meeting 
ELECTION OF OFFICERS, TIDY SOCIETY RULES 

 

Lunch 
 
 

Please RSVP to: info@nzsustainablebeef.co.nz   
 

Or Register online here: Registration Link 
 

 

www.nzsustainablebeef.co.nz           
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https://teams.microsoft.com/registration/sYaVN6n8vkyUkuxkLUbfUg,4UiQpwrmQkOpoeYwuhXMxA,tLpmF7GC1UylEZ7_CjryVw,AVd1d0xctUyuJIZT3ghnvQ,3YjGAMalEkm3cKmac4Gm8Q,63oQDy-DPk2abs96iaCFOg?mode=read&tenantId=379586b1-fca9-4cbe-9492-ec642d46df52
http://www.nzsustainablebeef.co.nz/

